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Women / 3A / N/A

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Ryen Cox280
Olympia Hills 

9.150 9.625 9.0758.850 36.700
27 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Sara Travers278
Olympia Hills 

9.475 9.350 8.9258.900 36.650
7T 2 3T 4 2 

2 

Tessa Jones263
J&R Gymnastics

9.725 8.700 8.7009.050 36.175
1 8T 1 8T 3 

3 

Kennedy Grindle271
J&R Gymnastics

9.475 8.700 8.9758.500 35.650
8T 9T 16T 3 4 

4 

Avery Castillo283
Olympia Hills 

9.275 8.650 9.0508.500 35.475
20T 10 17T 2 5 

5 

Madison Freeland281
Olympia Hills 

9.250 8.925 8.7508.450 35.375
23T 5T 18 5T 6 

6 

Mianah Pellew282
Olympia Hills 

9.225 9.175 8.5508.400 35.350
25T 4 19 15 7 

7 

Ava Love255
Crenshaw

9.500 8.925 8.7008.200 35.325
4T 6T 22 9T 8 

8 

Reagan Mojica277
Olympia Hills 

9.575 9.250 8.7007.750 35.275
2T 3 29 10T 9 

9 

Madeline Metcalf279
Olympia Hills 

9.575 8.600 8.3008.750 35.225
3T 11 9T 22 10 

10 

Keefer Jurica265
J&R Gymnastics

9.225 8.375 8.7508.750 35.100
26T 14 10T 6T 11 

11 

Nicole Ferreira262
GYMACT

9.275 8.525 8.4258.650 34.875
21T 12 13T 17T 12 

12 

Harper Wakem275
Olympia Hills 

9.275 8.925 7.9508.650 34.800
22T 7T 14T 25T 13 

13 

Ava Novak274
J&R Gymnastics

9.475 8.025 8.4508.800 34.750
9T 23T 8 16 14 

14 

Sadie Martinez730
VIP Gymnastics

9.050 8.150 8.5758.850 34.625
29 18T 6T 14 15 

15 

Ashley Ferreira261
GYMACT

9.400 8.075 8.4008.700 34.575
12T 21 12 19 16 

16 

Ashlyn Tidwell273
J&R Gymnastics

9.400 8.150 8.4258.250 34.225
13T 19T 21 18T 17 

17 

Katelyn Lowth289
VIP Gymnastics

9.025 8.325 7.9508.850 34.150
30T 15 7T 26T 18 

18 

Madison Cuplin257
GYMACT

9.300 8.175 8.6007.850 33.925
16T 16T 28 12T 19 

19 

Samantha Carmean272
J&R Gymnastics

9.450 8.175 8.1757.900 33.700
10T 17T 27 23 20T

20T

Lilyan Cross269
J&R Gymnastics

9.325 7.450 7.9259.000 33.700
15 30 2 27T 21T

21T

Ashlyn Urban286
VIP Gymnastics

9.300 7.625 8.6008.100 33.625
17T 28 23 13T 22 

22 

Katie Mae Highley267
J&R Gymnastics

9.250 8.025 7.9258.350 33.550
24T 24T 20 28T 23 

23 

Abigail Richardson270
J&R Gymnastics

9.075 8.000 7.8008.600 33.475
28 25 15 29 24 

24 

Maya McWhorter276
Olympia Hills 

9.025 8.500 8.3507.400 33.275
31T 13 34 21 25 

25 
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Kayla Shaw258
GYMACT

9.400 7.150 8.6508.000 33.200
14T 33T 25T 11 26 

26 

Lily Claire Kaufman264
J&R Gymnastics

9.500 7.150 7.5508.900 33.100
5T 34T 4T 32 27 

27 

Abby Hinojosa288
VIP Gymnastics

9.450 6.850 8.7258.050 33.075
11T 35 24 7 28 

28 

Gretchen Hanneman260
GYMACT

8.950 8.100 8.3757.600 33.025
33 20 31 20 29 

29 

Cali Brydon256
GYMACT

9.300 8.050 7.6508.000 33.000
18T 22 26T 30T 30 

30 

Kennedy Roseberry285
VIP Gymnastics

8.675 7.800 7.3008.750 32.525
35 26 11T 34 31 

31 

Trinity Ley266
J&R Gymnastics

9.500 7.300 7.2507.700 31.750
6T 32 30 35 32T

32T

Hannah Welch259
GYMACT

8.975 7.675 7.6507.450 31.750
32 27 33 31T 33T

33T

Tamara Serna287
VIP Gymnastics

8.900 7.425 7.4007.500 31.225
34 31 32 33 34 

34 

Kenzie Armstrong284
VIP Gymnastics

9.300 7.550 8.1506.100 31.100
19T 29 35 24 35 

35 

Jaden Stewart268
J&R Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
36 36 36 36 36 

36 
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